LAKE FRANCES 

2014 SUMMER CREEL

SUMMARY

	Date
	Parties interviewed
	Total hrs. fished
	Number caught
	Catch rate (fish/hr)

	
	
	
	WE          NP           YP
	WE          NP           YP

	7/5/14
	10
	63
	22
	2
	4
	0.34
	0.03
	0.06

	7/6/14
	9
	76
	75
	7
	6
	0.98
	0.09
	0.07


	 Date
	Hrs

worked
	Total hrs. worked
	Mileage
	Fish Measured
	Spines
	

	
	
	
	
	  WE      NP       YP
	WE
	
	  

	7/5/14
	7.0
	9.0
	100
	14
	0
	2
	14
	3 over 20”                    
	

	7/6/14
	7.0
	9.0
	100
	36
	1
	4
	36
	4 over 20”
	



Total Length

	Date 

7/5/14
	
	Mean
	Min
	Max

	
	Walleye
	17.6
	12.5
	26.0

	
	N. Pike
	0
	0
	0

	7/6/14


	
	Mean
	Min
	Max

	
	Walleye
	15.4
	10.8
	25.6

	
	N. Pike
	18.2
	18.2
	18.2


Notes & Comments:

Saturday:    10 AM start.  Breezy.  It initially looked like a lot of boats

were fishing, but half were just recreating.
 

Sunday:  10 AM start.  It started out windy until about 10 AM, then light winds until about 2 PM, then the wind picked back up for the remainder of the day.  Good fishing all morning – what a difference a day makes.   







